
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Poppaea Bramwell-Reeks - (829549) - Swim Bournemouth - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.96 496 F 19/12/15 City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet Hengrove Park Bourmth Coll 2

29.06 491  27/02/16 Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG Littledown Bourmth Coll 2

29.08 490 F 04/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Bourmth Coll 2

29.13 487 H 18/02/17 Dorset County Champs & Age Groups Bournemouth Poole 2

29.30 479 H 17/02/18 Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition Littledown Poole 2

29.33 477 F 15/11/14 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Bourmth Coll 2

29.37 475 F 20/11/22 Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2022 Littledown  2

29.44 472  02/07/16 2016 Dorset Development Competition Littledown Bourmth Coll 3

29.59 465  21/02/15 Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs Littledown Bourmth Coll 2

29.69 460 H 20/07/14 Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet Swindon Bournemouth 3

29.75 457  30/11/14 Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet Bournemouth Bourmth Coll 2

29.79 456 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Bourmth Coll 2

29.83 454 F 16/07/17 Poole Club Championships Poole Poole 4

30.17 439 H 14/01/23 Dorset County Championships 2023 Littledown S Bournem'th 2

31.93 370  07/07/12 Dorset County ASA Development Meet Bournemouth Bourmth Coll 3

32.57 348  19/02/12 Dorset County Championships Littledown Bourmth Coll 2

40.58 180  03/07/10 Dorset Development Meet Littledown Bourmth Coll 3

43.78 143  30/05/10 Bournemouth Dolphins Junior Meet Bournemouth Bourmth Coll 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.17 439 H 14/01/23 Dorset County Championships 2023 Littledown S Bournem'th 2

29.37 475 F 20/11/22 Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2022 Littledown  2

29.30 479 H 17/02/18 Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition Littledown Poole 2

29.83 454 F 16/07/17 Poole Club Championships Poole Poole 4

29.13 487 H 18/02/17 Dorset County Champs & Age Groups Bournemouth Poole 2
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29.44 472  02/07/16 2016 Dorset Development Competition Littledown Bourmth Coll 3

29.06 491  27/02/16 Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG Littledown Bourmth Coll 2

28.96 496 F 19/12/15 City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet Hengrove Park Bourmth Coll 2

29.08 490 F 04/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Bourmth Coll 2

29.59 465  21/02/15 Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs Littledown Bourmth Coll 2

29.75 457  30/11/14 Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet Bournemouth Bourmth Coll 2

29.33 477 F 15/11/14 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Bourmth Coll 2

29.79 456 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Bourmth Coll 2

29.69 460 H 20/07/14 Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet Swindon Bournemouth 3

31.93 370  07/07/12 Dorset County ASA Development Meet Bournemouth Bourmth Coll 3

32.57 348  19/02/12 Dorset County Championships Littledown Bourmth Coll 2

40.58 180  03/07/10 Dorset Development Meet Littledown Bourmth Coll 3

43.78 143  30/05/10 Bournemouth Dolphins Junior Meet Bournemouth Bourmth Coll 3
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